Amana DE1160 02 - 235P3 WALL MTG KIT
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Amana Residential Amana DE1160 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 02 - 235P3 WALL MTG KIT

55160
55159

'Y00000000

55146
55158
55157
55156

'Y00000000

'Y00000000
'Y00000000

'Y00000000

Click on the part number to view part
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MOUNTING BRACKET
MOUNTING PLATE

SEE NOTE CASTER SCREW
— (SEE PAGE 3)

WOOD SCREW
SUPPORT ROD

NUT

FILLISTER HEAD SCREW

SEE NOTE WOOD SCREW --
(NO. 12 X 2-1/2 INCHES, NOT
INCLUDED WITH KIT

SEE NOTE WALL STUDS)
SEE NOTE EXISTING WALL

SEE NOTE MOUNTING
PLATE -- (3/4 INCH
PLYWOOD, NOT INCLUDED
WITH KIT)
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